Grant Wave range
High efficiency direct and indirect
hot water storage solutions
Direct and indirect twin coil, triple coil and heat pump cylinders • Thermal stores also available • WRAS approved
Sizes between 125 and 500 litres • 40mm polyurethane foam insulation • Compression fittings • No anode required
Stainless steel immersion element • 1mm 2304 duplex stainless steel construction
Heating responsibly
Grant manufacture heating systems that

Standing
heat loss
(kW/24hrs)
Dimensions
height
(mm)
Dimensions
diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
HPMONO/IND125 125 3 3 12 24.0 1.86 800 580 30 155
HPMONO/IND150 150 3 3 12 27.8 1.80 890 580 32 182
HPMONO/IND170 170 3 3 19 27.8 1.48 1075 580 45 215
HPMONO/IND200 200 3 3 19 47.0 1.54 1230 580 49 249
HPMONO/IND250 250 3 3 24 47.0 1.83 1480 580 59 309
HPMONO/IND300 300 3 3* 24 56.6 2.08 1745 580 68 368
HPMONO/IND400 400 3 3* 35 56.6 2.38 2110 580 76 476
Grant DuoWave Heat Pump cylinders unvented indirect solar twin coil duplex stainless steel
Model Capacity
(ltrs)
Pressure

Standing
heat loss
(kW/24hrs)
Dimensions
height
(mm)
Dimensions
diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
HPDUO/IND170 170 3 3 19 32 8.5 1.48 1075 580 57 227
HPDUO/IND200 200 3 3 19 47 10 1.54 1230 580 61 261
HPDUO/IND250 250 3 3 24 47 16 1.80 1480 580 71 321
HPDUO/IND300 300 3 3 24 55.6 16 2.09 1745 580 80 380
HPDUO/IND400 400 3 3 35 55.6 23 2.38 2110 580 100 500
A
J
K
H

Standing heat
loss
(kW/24hrs)
Dimensions
height
(mm)
Dimensions
diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
GDUO/DIR170 170 3 19 8.5 1.39 1075 580 37 207
GDUO/DIR200 200 3 19 10.0 1.56 1230 580 41 241
GDUO/DIR250 250 3 24 16.0 1.86 1480 580 47 297
GDUO/DIR300 300 3 24 16.0 2.16 1745 580 53 353
GDUO/DIR400 400 3 35 24.0 2.45 2110 580 65 465
Grant DuoWave cylinders unvented indirect solar twin coil duplex stainless steel
Model Capacity
(ltrs)
Pressure

Standing
heat loss
(kW/24hrs)
Dimensions
height
(mm)
Dimensions
diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
GDUO/IND170 170 3 19 8.5 8.5 1.38 1075 580 49 219
GDUO/IND200 200 3 19 8.5 10.0 1.54 1230 580 53 253
GDUO/IND250 250 3 24 8.5 13.9 1.70 1480 580 63 313
GDUO/IND300 300 3 24 8.5 16.0 2.09 1745 580 72 372
GDUO/IND400 400 3 35 10.0 24.0 2.38 2110 580 92 492
GDUO/IND500 500 3 50 16.0 27.0 3.08 1835 660 108 608
Grant DuoWave Indirect modelsGrant DuoWave Direct models
A
C
F

Standing heat
loss
(kW/24hrs)
Dimensions
height
(mm)
Dimensions
diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
GDUO/PLUS300 300 11.6 8.5 16 2.41 1745 580 57 357
Grant DuoWave Plus cylinders unvented indirect solar triple coil duplex stainless steel
Model Capacity
(ltrs)
Pressure

Standing
heat loss
(kW/24hrs)
Dimensions
height
(mm)
Dimensions
diameter
(mm)
Weight
empty
(kg)
Weight
full
(kg)
GDUO/PLUS300U 300 3 24 11.6 8.5 16 2.41 1745 580 57 357
Grant DuoWave Direct models
* Important
If the DuoWave Plus is to be connected to a non-thermostatically controlled appliance (e.g. solid fuel back boiler), the cylinder must
be installed in an open-vented system to comply with current Building Regulations.